

2020 Miss Southlake Scholarship Competition Candidate Application August 17, 2019

Full Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:Zip:	
Email address:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Parent's Name:		
Parent's Email address:	Parent's Phone:	
I am interested in entering the following	division:	
eligible, provided they meet the age requ time resident in the state of Texas for at Miss: High school graduat	Cannot turn 18 prior to July 31, 2020. High nirement and have not graduated from high solleast 6 months prior to August 17, 2109. The and 18 by July 31, and no older than 25 on 10 days, or Texas college or university acceptant (60) days prior to August 17, 2019.	hool. Must be a full- December 31, 2020
Date of Birth:		
High School:	Graduation Date:	
College:	Graduation Date:	
Graduate School:	Graduation Date:	
Talent:	Music Selection:	
Cocial Impact Initiativa		

Teen: \$150 entry fee is required. Entry fee should be submitted via mail with this application in order to secure your spot. Please submit your payment in the form of a check or money order made payable to **Miss Southlake Scholarship Organization**. Please contact DaNae if you would pay with a credit card.

Miss: No entry fee is required, but each contestant must raise a minimum of \$100 for Children's Miracle Network. To register for a CMN account, you must go to: **www.missamericaforkids.org**. You must raise \$100 in your CMN account by no later than **Friday**, **August 16**, **2019**.

Once this application and your registration fee, if applicable, are received then your spot is secured for the 2020 Miss Southlake Competition! **Contestant numbers will be assigned in a first in, last out manner.** Additional paperwork will be required once your registration is received. This paperwork is available for download on the Miss Texas website.

To secure your spot today, please complete and mail this application and your entry fee, if applicable, to:

Miss Southlake Scholarship Organization, 1905 Lantana Lane, Irving, Texas 75063

and email your application to danae@misssouthlake.org